SEA CLOUD SPIRIT | Caribbean

Lesser Antllles |

At the Foot of the Volcano J\/Iartlmque
charms with its colonial tOV\m of Samt Pierre. *

Snorkel Swim, Paddle These stops are

the most beautiful spots for,water sports
enthusiasts. Pure Nature on the Pitons St. .
Lucia is a tropical utopia W|th tW|n,s/o|canoes-. "
covered in rainforests. Evenlng Light ShoW’ /
Enjoy alfrescq cocktails with backdrops of 2
sunsets in rich ‘Garibbean colors. 2




St.

DATE
Nov 27
Nov 28
Nov 29

Nov 30

Dec 01
Dec 02
Dec 03
Dec 04

Dec 05

St. Maarten

ATLANTIC
OCEAN

Category
Dominica s

SEA CLOUD SPIRIT |

Caribbean

Maarten to St. Maarten

SEA CLOUD SPIRIT

8 NIGHTS
SCS-2741 | NOV 27 TO DEC 05, 2027

PORT

Philipsburg, St. Maarten
Day under full sails
Saint-Pierre, Martinique

Tobago Cays, St. Vincent
& the Grenadines

Soufriere, St. Lucia
Cabrits, Dominica

Day under full sails
Charlestown, Nevis

Philipsburg, St. Maarten

MORE
TO EXPLORE

ETA

8.00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00AM

8:00 AM

BROCHURE RATES PER PERSON
Call for daily pricing and latest promotions 888.732.2568

ETD

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

6:30 PM

Itineraries subject to change. The captain reserves the right to alter
the schedule based on wind, weather, and local conditions

Brochure Rate

Guarantee Stateroom (Double)* $6,855
F Superior Single $9,695
Martinique E Superior §7,995
CARIBBEAN D Deluxe $9,695
SEA
St. Lucia C Grand $10,845
B Junior Veranda $13,135
A Veranda Suite $14,285
Rates are in USD per person, double occupancy, subject to change.
Tobago Cays Valid in North and Latin America. Solo travelers surcharge 50%

to 100%. *Guarantee staterooms are on request, limited availability,
at SEA CLOUD CRUISES' discretion. For more, see page 153

129



